
TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 ARGENTINO Tommaso 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'10.93
2 6 RIZZO Gabriele 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Monf. 1'11.84
3 3 MARONGIU Andrea 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'12.44
4 5 CAO Stefano 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.40
5 2 MAGGIOLO Andrea 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'15.33
6 1 MINISI Nicolo' 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'16.65
7 7 DI PIETRO Filippo 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'17.88
8 8 BRAVUZZO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'24.25
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Serie 2
1 3 GUIDOTTI Giacomo 2001 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'25.18
2 5 GHE Matteo 2001 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'32.88

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 RAGGI Luca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

1 ARGENTINO Tommaso 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'10.93
2 RIZZO Gabriele 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Monf. 1'11.84
3 MARONGIU Andrea 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'12.44
4 CAO Stefano 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.40
5 MAGGIOLO Andrea 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'15.33
6 MINISI Nicolo' 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'16.65
7 DI PIETRO Filippo 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'17.88
8 BRAVUZZO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'24.25
9 GUIDOTTI Giacomo 2001 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'25.18

10 GHE Matteo 2001 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'32.88

NON CLASSIFICATI

RAGGI Luca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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